



\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 552/2023 & CM APPL. 64072/2023, CM APPL. 64073/2023**

PARVEZ AHMAD KHAN Appellant
Through: Mr. Manish Maini & Ms. Divya Saini, Advs.

versus

UNKNOWN Respondent
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

% **ORDER**
28.02.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is sitting in Special Division Bench.
Re-notify on 15.05.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

FEBRUARY 28, 2024/sa