



\$~A-48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 552/2023 & CM APPLs. 64072-73/2023**

PARVEZ AHMAD KHANAppellant

Through: **Mr. Manish Maini, Advocate.**

versus

UNKNOWNRespondent

Through: **Mr. Sarfaraz Khan, Mr. Mirza Amir
Baig and Mr. Abdul Wahid Mashaal,
Advocates for R-2**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

23.09.2024

%

List on 6th December, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

SEPTEMBER 23, 2024

NA/av

Click here to check corrigendum, if any