



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 552/2023 & CM APPL. 64072-73/2023**

PARVEZ AHMAD KHANAppellant
Through: **Mr. Manish Maini, Advocate**

Versus

UNKNOWNRespondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

% **ORDER**
06.12.2024

List on 27.03.2025.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

DECEMBER 6, 2024

r